
 

Ad Dates 

May 16 - 21 

Meat Dept. 
 

Painted Hills 

USDA Choice  

Rib-Eye 

Steak 
 

Fresh Northwest Grown 

Draper Valley Farms 

Split Fryer 

Breasts 
 

Fresh Oregon Coast 

Petrale 

Sole 
 

Carlton Farms 

Pork Chops 
Fresh Local Pork 
 

Produce Dept. 
 

Good for You 

Great Steamed 

Broccoli Crowns 
 

California 

Tree Stone Fruit 

Peaches, 

Apricots, 

Nectarines 
 

First of the Season 

Sweet Whole 

Watermelons 

330 First Street, Lake Oswego, OR    503-636-1414     www.wizers.com 

 

$9.99 lb. 
 

$2.99 lb. 
 
 

$10.99 lb. 
 

$2.99 lb. 

 

99¢  lb. 
 

 

$2.99 lb. 
 

49¢  lb. 

$1.59 
 

$4.25 

 

$7.49 
 

$1.59 
 

$6.99 
  
 

$8.95 
 

$6.59 

Plus Deposit 

Alpenrose 

Fresh Cottage Cheese 
1%, 2%, 4%, NF Pint 
 

Denmark’s Finest 

Havarti Cheese  
Creamy, Light, Jalapeno, Dill  

8 oz. 
 

Rao’s Homemade 
All Natural, Premium Quality 
Pasta Sauces 
24 oz. 
 

Napoleon Marinated 

Artichoke Hearts 
6.5 oz. 
 

Boyd’s  

Fresh Ground Coffee 
12 oz. Vacuum Sealed Bag 

 

Bounty 

Paper Towels 
8 Roll Pack 
 

Red Hook Brewing 
Longhammer IPA, Mudslinger 

Brown Ale, ESB   

6 Pk./12  oz.   

Alpenrose 

Fresh Organic Milk 
Nonfat, 1%, 2% 

$2.99   64 oz. 

Kettle Brand Gourmet 

Potato Chips 
Assorted  Varieties 

$1.79   5 oz. 


